FPMA-CF200SILVER NEWSTAR FLAT SCREEN FLOOR-TO-CEILING
NewStar Products Europe B.V.
Wateringweg 62/B
2031 EJ HAARLEM
THE NETHERLANDS
Phone
Fax
Email
Website
: +31(0)23-5478888
: +31(0)23-5478889
: info@newstar.nl
: www.newstar.eu
NewStar cannot be held liable for any inaccuracies and copyrights.
No part of this publication may be reproduced and/or published by print, photocopy,
microfilm or in any other way, without prior written permission of
NewStar Computer Products Europe BV.
NewStar TV Floor-to-Ceiling Mount for
37"-70" Screen - Silver
The NewStar FPMA-CF200SILVER is a ceiling-to-floor pole mount for flat screens between 37” and 70”.
This product allows you to put your TV virtually anywhere you like without using walls. The only requirement to place this product is a firm
floor and a solid ceiling. Built with an attractive aluminum finish, the mount provides a modern look. The cable management keeps
everything organized.
This mount has a load capacity of max. 30 kg and the shelf has a load capicity of max. 5 kg. It is suited for screens with a VESA hole
pattern between 200x200 and 600x400 mm. The pole has a height of min. 210 cm and max. 270 cm and can be installed without screws.
Ideal for both commercial and home installations.
All installation material is included with the product.
SPECIFICATIONS
Screens
Screen size
Max. weight
VESA minimum
VESA maximum
Height
Color
Warranty
EAN code
1
37 - 70"
30
200x200 mm
600x400 mm
210-270 cm
Silver
5 year
8717371447021
MAX. WEIGHT
FPMA-CF200SILVER NEWSTAR FLAT SCREEN FLOOR-TO-CEILING
NewStar Products Europe B.V.
Wateringweg 62/B
2031 EJ HAARLEM
THE NETHERLANDS
Phone
Fax
Email
Website
: +31(0)23-5478888
: +31(0)23-5478889
: info@newstar.nl
: www.newstar.eu
NewStar cannot be held liable for any inaccuracies and copyrights.
No part of this publication may be reproduced and/or published by print, photocopy,
microfilm or in any other way, without prior written permission of
NewStar Computer Products Europe BV.